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Step 1 Step 2

If the water block has been installed on the Video card, First install (1) on the water block, and then install on the Video card.
please remove the water block and screw A first.
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[T Accessories [T s
(1) BP-VH1080TIFE 18 (1) BP-VH1080TIFE 1PCS (1) BP-VH1080TIFE 14
(2 M3x20 ZXiB4 2% (2 M3x20 mm Screw 2PCS (@ M3x20 iR 2%
(3 M3x6 =M 2% (3 M3x6 mm Screw 2PCS (@ M3x6=Kigy 2%
(@ M2.5x6 ZxiE4 2% (@) M2.5x6 mm Screw 2 PCS @ M2.5x6 BB 2%
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